
Linie 5 
Sonn-/Feiertag

Jahnstadion Regensburg
Johann-Hösl-Straße
Schule Napoleonstein
FOS/BOS
Franz-Mayer-Straße
TechCampus/OTH
Haydnstraße
HBF Süd/Arcaden
Hauptbahnhof (B5)
Hauptbahnhof (C6)
Dachauplatz
Haus der Bayerischen Geschichte
Eiserne Brücke
Wöhrdstraße
Weichs/DEZ (A)
Donaustaufer Straße
Weichser Weg
Vilsstraße/Gewerbepark
Gewerbepark/Donau-Arena
Kalkwerk
Baseball-Stadion
Schwabelweiser Kirchstr.
Fleischmannstraße
Schwabelweis Heyden
Tegernheim M-Luther-Kirche
Tegernheim Gh Federl
Tegernheim Weinbergstraße
Donaustauf Bayerwaldstraße
Donaustauf Kriegerdenkmal
Donaustauf Reifldinger Str.
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Sonn-/Feiertag
Donaustauf Reifldinger Str.
Donaustauf Kriegerdenkmal
Donaustauf Bayerwaldstraße
Tegernheim Weinbergstraße
Tegernheim Gh Federl
Tegernheim M-Luther-Kirche
Schwabelweis Heyden
Fleischmannstraße
Schwabelweiser Kirchstr.
Baseball-Stadion
Kalkwerk
Gewerbepark/Donau-Arena
Vilsstraße/Gewerbepark
Weichser Weg
Donaustaufer Straße
Weichs/DEZ (D)
Wöhrdstraße
Eiserne Brücke
Haus der Bayerischen Geschichte
Dachauplatz
Hauptbahnhof (B5)
Hauptbahnhof (B8)
HBF Süd/Arcaden
Haydnstraße
TechCampus/OTH
Franz-Mayer-Straße
FOS/BOS
Johann-Hösl-Straße
Markomannenstraße
Jahnstadion Regensburg
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Während Sommer- und Weihnachtsferien bitte Fahrplanänderung beachten
Gültig ab 15.10.2024


